21/02-31/03-12

Expenses

Genesis 78.57

Camp 425

Expenses Scouts 60.2

Bank fees 8.5

National Fees 901.2

Equipment 240.29

Misc (fork lift) 600

Total 2313.76

Bank Balance Feb 21/12 $14, 352.21

Plus Income $7,428.41
21,780.62

Minus Expenses $2,313.76

Balance 31 march
12 $19,466.86

Income

camp
Firewood

subs

venture fundraising
spotless(rugby)
bank fees

Total

760

495
1700
46.2
4424.71
2.5

7428.41



