## 21/02-31/03-12

12

Expenses			Income	
Genesis Camp Expenses Scouts Bank fees National Fees	78.57 425 60.2 8.5 901.2		camp Firewood subs venture fundraising spotless(rugby)	760 495 1700 46.2 4424.71
Equipment Misc (fork lift)	240.29 600		bank fees	2.5
Total	2313.76		Total	7428.41
Bank Balance Feb 21/12		\$14, 352.21		
Plus Income		\$7,428.41		
Minus Europea		21,780.62		
Minus Expenses		\$2,313.76		
Balance 31 march				

\$19,466.86